
Outdoor Activity Club

Date

22.07.24

12.08.24

26.08.24

09.09.24

23.09.24

14.10.24

28.10.24

11.11.24

25.11.24

9.12.24

23.12.24

Activity

Walk at Parke

Serpentine and Stables Walk

Bank Holiday Walk and Talk

Nature Art

Introduction to Nordic Walking

Fungi Foray Walk

Stover Park Walk and BBQ

Environmental Art

A House of History Talk at Teigngrace 
(Meet at Teigngrace Village Hall)

Wreath Making

Winter Walk with mulled wine and mince pies

Book your place by calling Age UK Devon on 0333 241 2340 or 
email info@ageukdevon.org.uk.

Stover Country Park | 10.00am until 12.00pm | £3.50 per session




