Outdoor Activity Club

Stover Country Park | 10.00am until 12.00pm | £3.50 per session

Date	Activity
22.07.24	Walk at Parke
12.08.24	Serpentine and Stables Walk
26.08.24	Bank Holiday Walk and Talk
09.09.24	Nature Art
23.09.24	Introduction to Nordic Walking
14.10.24	Fungi Foray Walk
28.10.24	Stover Park Walk and BBQ
11.11.24	Environmental Art
25.11.24	A House of History Talk at Teigngrace (Meet at Teigngrace Village Hall)
9.12.24	Wreath Making
23.12.24	Winter Walk with mulled wine and mince pies
-	

Book your place by calling Age UK Devon on **0333 241 2340** or email **info@ageukdevon.org.uk**.



